
2020-2021 Tuition & Fee Structure 
Tuition Schedule:  Parents have the option of paying the entire tuition due in a single payment in August 1, 2020 or in 
monthly installments.  A multiple children discount is offered on the annual tuition rate only not on other fees.   

Annual Tuition Rates  Multiple Children Discount   

Grade Tuition   Number of Children Discount on Annual Tuition 

PK Part Time $4800  1 0 

PK Full Time $6000  2 $1000 

Kindergarten $5500  3 $2500 

1st – 5th Grade $5500  4 4th child and up free 

6th – 8th Grade $5800    

9th – 12th Grade $6050    

Full -Time Hifz  $5700    

    

Tuition Payment Schedule Options 

 

Option A Two (2) Equal Payments Payment 1 due on or before August 1, 2020*1 

  Payment 2 due on or before January 1, 2021 

   

Option B Three (3) Equal Payments Payment 1 due on or before August 1,  2020*1 

  Payment 2 due on or before November 1, 2020 

  Payment 2 due on or before February 1, 2021 

   

Option C Ten (10) Equal Payments  Payment 1 due on or before August 1, 2020*1 

  Remaining 9 payments are due on or before the 1st of each month from 
September 1, 2020 to May 1, 2021 

A late fee of $25 will apply for all overdue payments.  The office must be notified in writing if your child will be 
absent on the first day of school. If you fail to do so, your child's name will be removed from the roster and their seat 
will be given to a wait-listed student. 
*1 The August tuition payment for the 2020-2021 school year will be due by August 1, 2020.  This first tuition 
payment must be made to guarantee your child's seat for the upcoming school year and is nonrefundable.  
   

Fees (per child) (Non-Refundable)  Late Fee (After February 15th, 2020)   

Re-enrollment Fee-Existing Students $100  $200 

Application Fee-New Students $100 - 

Testing Fee – New Students $100 - 

Admission Fee – New Students $100 - 

Resource, Books & Material (RBM) Fees (per child)   

PK3/4 to 5th $450 - 

6th-8th  Grade $500 - 

9th – 12th Grade $600 - 

Full-Time Hifz* $150 - 

 
Resource Books and Materials (RBM) Fee: RBM Fees are used for but not limited to the following:  rental textbooks, 
laboratory equipment, paper work, office supplies, copier supplies, consumable workbooks, educational resources, refill 
of hands on activities supplies, MAP testing,  STAAR & AP testing fees, technology resources (RenWeb), computers, 
software, report cards, school events/award ceremonies, student activities, internet subscriptions, etc.  
 The RBM fees are non-refundable.  
 

IMPORTANT: In order for an application to be accepted, all admission, application, and RBM fees must be submitted 

with the application. All Re-enrollment/Application and RBM Fees are non-refundable. 


